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P Trofeo "Citta di Rapallo" per Esordienti LN

V. 50m
PALLANUOTO COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE
w71
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record
20/05/2021 100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Es. A Femmine 2010
1 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 34.20 35.90 1'10.10
2 ZUNINO Eleonora 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.05 36.26 1'10.31
3 CAROZZO Ludovica 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.40 36.93 1'11.33
4 CAPOFERRI Bianca 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 34.56 37.44 1'12.00
5 COSTANTINI Rebecca 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 35.37 39.44 1'14.81
6 TASSISTRO Giorgia 2010 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 35.18 39.67 1'14.85
7 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 36.45 39.94 1'16.39
8 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 35.68 40.85 1'16.53
9 MOCELLIN Greta 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 37.26 39.81 1'17.07
10 SCHIAPPACASSE Lidia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.14 39.08 1'17.22
11 BESTIACCIA Bianca 2010 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 38.03 39.24 1'17.27
12 ROLLANDI Giulia 2010 ITA Lavagna 90 37.13 40.82 1'17.95
13 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Idea Sport ssd 36.74 41.22 1'17.96
14 BONAFINI Maya 2010 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 38.64 39.45 1'18.09
15 VIGNOLO Tyra 2010 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 37.40 41.13 1'18.53
16 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA Idea Sportssd 37.25 41.36 1'18.61
17 PASTORINO Lucia 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 36.86 42.23 1'19.09
18 OGGIANU Ambra 2010 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 37.80 41.55 1'19.35
19 D'ORSI Emma 2010 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 39.38 40.11 1'19.49
20 MANDELLI llaria 2010 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 37.88 41.81 1'19.69
21 BARRECA Melanie 2010 ITA Idea Sport ssd 37.85 42.88 1'20.73
22 GAMBARO Giulia 2010 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 38.60 42.75 1'21.35
23 TROVO' Lucia 2010 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 37.99 43.71 1'21.70
24 ZUCCHETTA Aurora 2010 ITA Idea Sportssd 38.72 43.24 1'21.96
25 FIORILLO Sofia 2010 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 38.98 43.23 1'22.21
26 GRITTA Diana 2010 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 39.19 43.06 1'22.25
27 TREVIA Valeria 2010 ITA Idea Sport ssd 39.74 42.69 1'22.43
28 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 38.72 43.87 1'22.59
29 SARA' Laura 2010 ITA Idea Sportssd 39.96 42.83 1'22.79
30 DI ROSA Giulia 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 38.74 44.45 1'23.19
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COGNOME E NOME

OTTONELLO Bianca
PELLE Giorgia
BRIOSCHI Giulia
GRANDA Giorgia
SABATELLI Luna
BARISCIANO Sara
PELLEGRINI Mafalda
DE GAETANO Glenda
ABISAY llaria
CATTANEO Matilde
ODAGLIA Carlotta
MONACHESI Stella
ALTIERI Giorgia
REXHEPAJ Samanta
BLEVE Greta

PARODI Lara

AMATO Emma
SANTAMARIA Sofia
DUTTO Elisa

BRIANO Ariel
BORDONI Sabrina
BOTTARO Nicole Martina
CAMMARATA lleana
CALA' IMPIROTTA Sara
RAMAZZOTTO Maribel

GIROLA Emma

BALBIS Anna
RUSSO Sofia

ASTE Viola
CARTAGENOVA Sara
FERRANDO Ludovica
DI MAURO Federica
DE SANTI Elisabetta
GROSSO Elisa

SARDIELLO Alice
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ANNO

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Crocera Stadium ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Idea Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Spezia

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Chiavari Nuoto

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Lavagna 90

Rari Nantes Spezia

Es. A Femmine 2009

Idea Sport ssd

Andrea Doria

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Sportiva Sturla

Chiavari Nuoto

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Sportiva Sturla

Aragno Rivarolesi
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40.14

39.64

39.90

41.05

40.09

39.43

38.28

39.98

40.30

41.14

40.55

40.69

39.84

41.47

41.64

42.52

42.15

41.53

44.59

43.57

42.88

43.57

44.84

44.34

47.21

54.21

30.55

32.44

32.38

32.95

33.15

32.01

33.14

33.71

32.65
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43.10

43.84

43.62

42.50

43.54

44.33

45.63

44.30

44.33

43.96

44,71

45.59

47.28

46.39

46.23

46.45

48.28

50.10

47.18

48.44

50.13

51.15

50.40

51.32

52.99

1'03.86

34.39

34.88

35.09

34.53

34.62

35.92

35.47

34.92

36.23

ARRIVO Record

1'23.24

1'23.48

1'23.52

1'23.55

1'23.63

1'23.76

1'23.91

1'24.28

1'24.63

1'25.10

1'25.26

1'26.28

1'27.12

1'27.86

1'27.87

1'28.97

1'30.43

1'31.63

1'31.77

1'32.01

1'33.01

1'34.72

1'35.24

1'35.66

1'40.20

1'58.07

1'04.94

1'07.32

1'07.47

1'07.48

1'07.77

1'07.93

1'08.61

1'08.63

1'08.88
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30
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41
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45

COGNOME E NOME

TOSCANI Chiara
GIUDICE Chiara
LONGOBARDI Benedetta
LAUTANIO Sofia

MATA' Serena
REPETTO Stella
BONACCORSO Gaia
ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg
PAITA Sofia

PARIGINO Chiara

VONA Aurora

DI FURIA Maia

ZECCA Virginia
SCARCELLI Elisa
RAPISARDA Marica
BOZZO Veronica
RUSCITTI Anastasia
GARDELLA Martina
RICHICHI Lucia
MURDACA Angelica
DELLA QUEVA Nicoletta
SUPPA Giorgia
OTTONELLO Linda
CASTIGLIONE Irene
SAPIO Giulia
MICHELON Amity
BRINZO Alice

INGLESE Hope Anita
SIMONELLI Alida
BACIGALUPO Malika
FERRANTIN Anita
POMPEO Angelica Chiara
BOTTARO Greta

CARIA Matilde

MUZIO Matilde

PIGNA Valentina

Rapallo (GE), 29/05/21

ANNO

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Crocera Stadium ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Lavagna 90

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Idea Sport ssd

Idea Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Spezia

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Foltzer ssd - Genova

Rari Nantes Spezia

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Crocera Stadium ssd

Rari Nantes Spezia

Foltzer ssd - Genova
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Crocera Stadium ssd

Idea Sport ssd

Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
Aragno Rivarolesi

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
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32.71

33.85

33.30

33.34

33.98

34.74

34.51

34.56

34.28

34.29

35.18

34.85

34.62

35.63

35.49

34.57

35.90

35.78

36.15

36.13

36.51

37.53

36.32

37.44

35.98

36.32

36.07

37.26

37.50

36.76

37.30

37.68

38.43

36.30

38.46

40.20
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36.22

36.15

37.32

37.33

36.77

36.51

36.78

36.80

37.28

37.75

37.10

37.56

38.02

38.43

38.60

39.57

38.63

39.56

39.19

39.30

39.37

38.35

39.81

38.87

40.37

40.34

41.01

40.00

40.00

41.53

41.30

41.66

41.82

45.07

43.90

43.39

ARRIVO Record

1'08.93

1'10.00

1'10.62

1'10.67

1'10.75

1'11.25

1'11.29

1'11.36

1'11.56

1'12.04

1'12.28

1'12.41

1'12.64

1'14.06

1'14.09

1'14.14

1'14.53

1'15.34

1'15.34

1'15.43

1'15.88

1'15.88

1'16.13

1'16.31

1'16.35

1'16.66

1'17.08

1'17.26

1'17.50

1'18.29

1'18.60

1'19.34

1'20.25

1'21.37

1'22.36

1'23.59




POS

46

47

48

49

50

51

COGNOME E NOME

CANESE Vittoria

PINASCO Sara

TURCO Martina

REBAUDI Elisa

PEROTTI Linda

DONDE' Isadora

NON CLASSIFICATI

COZZANI Chiara

Pubblicata: 29/05/2021 ore 12:17
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ANNO

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Lavagna 90

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Spezia
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39.84

41.10

40.35

39.99

43.05

44.20

44,58

44,12

45.19

50.18

47.77

50.42

ARRIVO Record

1'24.42

1'25.22

1'25.54

1'30.17

1'30.82

1'34.62

NP




